CALL 873-0301

COMMUNITY

THE Georgetown Independent /Acton Free
Press /Echo cannot be responsible for the
cost of more than one incorrect insertion. Any
errors in the Classified Section should be called
to the attention of the Classified Depart-
ment after the first insertion. Adjustments are
made to the degree the error reduced the value
of the ad.

Call Georgetown /Acton area

873-0301
9a.m. - 5p.m. Monday - Friday

I[rl TDUSBS !ﬂl’ 5&!&

PEARTREE 333-3534

192,500--Lovely brick & stone fascade bung.,
eat-in kit. with pantry, great potential in-
law/teen ste., 4 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath, hrdwd,. firg.,
C/A, C/V, exc. loc., Sun. 2-4, 29 Weber Dr.
877-1768.

225,900--Immaculate 4 bdrm sdsplit, newly
reno. kit. with w/o to deck & ingrd pool, C/A,
new windows, neut. decor, new brdim upstairs,
Sun. 1-4, 204 Delrex Blvd., 873-0785.

234,900--Reduced! 4 bdrm sdsplit on huge
lot! C/A, C/V, pegged hrdwd firs in L/R 7
D/R, fin. lwr. level, wdburn. stove. Sun. 1-
5, #7 just east of Trafalgar, 873-2353.

* 0% COMMISSION
632-4444

BUY with $2000. full down payment. Super 2
storey, 3 bedroom, 10 minutes north of Mil-
ton. Ideal for young families. $1133. monthly.

519-853-2200.

Inglewood Century Home

2300 square feet, charning brick 4 bed-

room,formal dining room eat-in kitchen,

large solarium off living room, overlooking treed

1/3 acre, fireplace. $225,000.
838-2082

I I : El Private sales

CUSTOM BUILT
RAVINE LOCATION
OPEN HOUSE -- MAY 2, 2 --4

Georgetown, desirable "PARK AREA". quiet
cul-de-sac. Close to amenities. Architec-
turally designed, split - level, 2400 sq. ft., 4
bedrooms. Mint condition. Best lot in town
3/4 acre, forest setting, wooded ravine,
panoramic view, privacy. $339,900.

416-877-1730

PRIVATE SALE
243 RANDALL CRESCENT
2 storey , 3 bedrooms, finished basement, 2
fireplaces, central air, central vac, landscaped,
includes 3 appliances.
Asking $271,900.
OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.

878-2470

Apartments

condos for sale
CONDO - SANDS one bedroom available
immediately,3rd floor northwest exposure,indoor

pool, numerous upgrades, 5 appliances, 8 to
4 (416) 860-2643, p.m. 877-0008.

Industrial/

commercial space
560 Sq. feet. Storefront or Office space in busy
plaza. Call 877-0202 Knolcrest Centre.

GEORGETOWN

Commercial Auto Industrial

940 sq. ft. to 1875 sq. ft. units
Ask about my free rent program.

Busy plaza location.
416-723-8302

PRIME commercial corner unit, 1300 sq. ft or
larger, in a busy plaza, east Guelph St. Call
877-0202 Knolcrest Centre.

A Metroland Community Product serving the commumty of Halton Hills

FAX (416) 873-0398

REASONABLE Industrial Units for rent. 1,050
to 3,200 sq. ft. Secretarial Services on premis-
es. 875-1200 or 1-416-275-6834.

Office &
business space

AUTOMOTIVE 1080 sq. ft. sprinklered, oil sep-
arator,located in busy automotive centre.Knol-
crest Centre. 877-0202

Business
opportunities

PROFITABLE Travel Agency. Excellent lease
opportunity, faithful clientele, owner retiring.
Call 519-833-2368 for details.

STRIP FOR MONEY!

And have fun while you do it,in a business
that is never out of business. Call about our
furniture refinishing dealerships.

(519) 576-8282

LOOKING FOR A MORTGAGE?
Are you interested in paying a lower monthly
mortgage payment?
Are you interested in paying a lower monthly
mortgage payment?
| Are you interested in consolidating your
Financial Obligations?
Land a Good Deal with Captain Financial.
THE MORGAGE SPECIALISTS
COMPARE OUR RATES
(5 YEAR HI-RATIO RATE 10.24%)
Call Dave or Donna Krause 873-4991(Fax
873-3991)

THE MORTGAGE PEOPLE

All Ontario Financial Consultants Ltd.
1st, 2nd, 3rd Mortgages
Residential...Commercial
Farms...Cottages
DEBT CONSOLIDATION

When Your Bank Says "NO" Call Us!

CASH FOR YOUR MORTGAGE

GUELPH:
(519) 763-9611

or
(519) 658-7463 (519) 853-2291
FAST SERVICE

Pager 1-800-268-0600
Ask for Pager 95570

ACTON:
25 Mill Street

I Iai Business Service

COMPLETE Secretarial Services. including
resumes, letters, bookkeeping and word pro-
cessing, customized to suit your require-
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